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1000
1700
2350
3150
1000
900
1100
600
1700
1200
700
5400
2000
11600
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52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

31521560

44921500
18141100
24911900

31685000

31641216
31221242

35111130
18141100
44192100

31211180

31684400
44111414

39221460

Cnpwpeninp Uhnpny
Cnpuwpnupe gnuylju
Quitnhutju Ghuh

Pnin 6*110

Lwdw ybjdwpu wpwwpht Yunp
Uugnud pupuh) 20
Qhyunditipu 804yq
Qtnting pwuynpulju
Uwyhyh unuhtia

Uwlnip $50-45

Spwjupl 50

Sniuy ubipd hwuw ninhn
Nuniwwl ghyuwqwupunuhg 3,5-25
“Yniphkj-qynqgn 640
duywyku dhuh
Ypwlwynh) dbunwn
Qtinung 2tnjhu Ujn 427
®npthnip wdhpu 8504
Muuk] Uunnw 2 wmbkp
Uupwwh) Uunwnw 1nbn
Jwpnuwl Uuninw

thpl] twumbn jwwubkpu
Nikhybpuiy whgikuwm
Qunhl umnwbn

Quyjhly RS 3229

Qnpahtu ukpyh

Opwahpp’ Nnngnud
Pwdhl 04, lunudp 2 nuu 4, Spwghp 51 h/h 900352101084

2

3

4

71241200

71241200

50531140

Enkquwanp hwdwjuph YEwmwth
ptwwywyph nnngiw guugh
Jbpwunpngiwt wpyhnwwmwupubkph
twhiwgowuwpiwhw)yuwjht
thwumnwpnerhiph juqidwi

hunphpnuunyjwljwt dwnwynyeniuubph

dwwnnignuy:

Enkquwanp hwdwyuph Uwihojw
ptwjwyuwyph nnngiwt guigh
Jbpwiunpngiwt wphuwwmwupubkph
twhiwgowuwpiwhw)ywjht
thwunwpnpbiph Juqidwuwi

hunphpnunyjwljuwi Swnwynipjniuutph

dwwnnignuy:
Entquwannp hwdwjuph Uwihpjuw
puwwywyph nnngiwt guugh
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Uy
Uy
Uy
uu
Uy
uu
ud
uu
uu
Uy
uu
ud
ud
Uy
Uy
Uy
Uy
Uy
uu
Uy
Uy
uu
Uy
uu
Uy

Q2

Q2

uu

dbwn
hww
huwwn
huwwn
hwwn
hwwn

ud
hwwn

ud

hwwn
huwwn
hwwn
hwwn
hwwn
huwwn
hwwn
hwwn
huwwn
hwwn
hwwn
huwwn
ud

hwwn
huwwn
hwwn
huwwn

npuyd

npwuy

npud

800
250
1000
550
2500
1100
2000
200
1500
150
350
4800
300
10
200
250
200
1900
300
500
500
13000
350
3200
750
550

450.000

250.000

45.000
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1200
1000
1000
1100
2500
1100
10000
1000
3000
2100
350
4800
2700
70
400
250
400
1900
300
500
500
13000
350
3200
750
550

450.000

250.000

45.000



10

1

13

14

15

16

50531140

45231126

71521100

98111140

45241160

71521100

98111140

45231126

71521100

98111140

45231126

71521100

Jbpwiunpngiwt wphuwwmwupubph
twhiwgdwuwpuiwhwyuwjht
thwuwmwppnetph hnpdwptulnipjui
Swnuwynipyniutbtph dwnnignid
Entquwann hwdwjuph YEwmwth
putwwyuwyph nnngiwu guugh
Jtpwiunpngiwt wyhnwwmwupubkph
twhiwgowtwpiwhw)ywjhu
thwuwmwpnprbph hnpadwptuunypjui
Swnwjnipyniiutph dwwnmnignud
Bntquwanp hwdwjuph Uanpwuhlh
thnnngh nnngiwt guugh Junnigdw
whuwwnmwupubph aknppbpniud
Bntquwanp hwdwjuph Uanpwuhlh
thnnngh nnngiwt guugh Junnigdwi
whuwwnmwupubph mEuuhjului
hulnnnipjut junphppunyuljwu
oSwnwynipjniutubph hpwljwiuwgnud
Bntquwanp hwdwjuph Uanpwuhyh
thnnngh nnngiwt guugh Junnigdwi
w2huwwnmwupubph hinhtwluyht
hulnnnipjut hpwljwiawgnud
Enhquwann hwdwjuph Pwteju
thnnngh nnngiwt hwdwlwngh
Jbpwinpngiwt wphuwwmwupubnh
atnppbpnud

Enhquwannp hwdwjuph Pwtpjw
thnnngh nnngiwt hwdwlwpgh
Jbpwunpngdwtu wmbhthjujwu
hulnnnipjut punphppumyuljui
Swnuwyniypyniuubph hpwjwuwgnud
Enhquwannp hwdwjuph lPwtejw
thnnngh nnngiwt hwdwlwpgh
Jbpwunpngdwu htnhuwluwjht
hulinnnipjut hpwljwuwgnud
Enkquwanp hwdwyuph Uwhojw
ptwjwyuwyph nnngiwt guugh
Junnigdwt wpuwmwupubph
abtnppbpnud

Enkquwanp hwdwyuph Uwhojw
ptwywywyph nnngiwi guigh
Junnigiwt wpfuwwmwupubph
pupwgpnud wmbhuhjwlwu
hulnnnipjut punphppunyuljut
oSwnwyniypyniuubph hpwjwuwgnud
Enkquwanp hwdwjuph Uwhpju
ptwlwyuwyph nnngiwt guugh
Junnigiwt wpuwwmwupubnh
pupwgpnui htnhtwluwjht
hulnnnipjutt hpwjwtwgnd
Enkquwann hwdwjuph FEwmwth
puwwywyph nnngiwt guigh
Junnigdwt wphiwwmwiapubph
atnppbpnud

Enkquwanp hwdwjuph 9kwmwth
putwuwywjnph nnngiw guugh
Junnigdwt wphuwwmwupubph

uu

%4

Q2

uu

%a

Q2,

Uy

Q2,

Q2

uu

Q2

Q2

npud

npud

npud

npud

npuy

npud

npud

npud

npud

npud

npud

npud

25.000

1.639.560

200.000

61.032

4.836.534

110.000

35.148

31.448.750

621.276

186.384

13.818.680

272.988

25.000

1.639.560

200.000

61.032

4.836.534

110.000

35.148
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621.276

186.384

13.818.680

272.988



pupwgpnd wmbhuuhljulwu

hulnnnipjut junphppumyuljut

Swnuwyniypyniuutph hpwjuwuwgnud

17 98111140 GEnkquwanp hwdiwjuph Shmwth uu npuyd 81.900 1 81.900

ptwwyuwyph nnngiwu guugh

Jwnnigdwl w)uwwmwupubnh

pupwgpnud htnhuwlwjhu

huljuinipput hpwjuwtwgnid

opwghpp’ Ypubwmwupupnud
Pwdhl 6, junuip 3,nuu 1, Spwghp 51 900352101043
6 45221142 Gntiquwanp hwdwyup Uwihpjw Q2 npuyd 906.950 1 906.950
pltwlwywyph 1-ht th .2 2kup
Unywmnipuwyh mwt hwdwnp hppke
hhnppwuwmh Junnigdwi
whuwwmwupubph dknppbpnud
7 71521100 Gntquwanp hwdwjup Uwhohuw Qa4 npud 21.132 1 21.132
pltwlwywyph 1-ht th .2 2kup
Unywmnipuwyh mwt hwdwnp hppbte
hhnppwtuwmh Junnigdwt
mbhuthjujut huljnnniyejut
hunphppuwnyuljui
Swnuwyniypyniuubph hpwjwuwgnud
8 98111140 Bntquwanp hwdwjup Uwthphuw uu npuyd 6.336 1 6.336
pltwlwywyph 1-ht th .2 pkup
Unyumnipwjh mwt hwdwp hppbe
hhnpwtumh Junnigdwu
htnhtwwjht hulnnnipjui
hpwljwuawgnud



Pwdhtu 01, junudp 3,nwu 3, opwghp 51

1 48441600
2 48441200
3 48441300

Cudwljupgywjhtt Swnuwynipniutbkp uu
SCQ4u

«S Gowwuwky- Cwdiwyupubkph uu
Ejuwinunubkph Junwyjwpdwi»
Eliyupnuuwyhtt hwdwluwpgh
nbhuthjujut vywuwpdwa
Swnwjnipjniuubp

Co uu

Onpwghpp’ Gwhwuywphwhtt mpubuwynpm h/h 900352101134
Pwd L 04, unuip 5,quu 1, dSpwghp 51

1 45461100
2 44811100
3 71241200
4 45231187
5 71521100
6 98111140
7 71241200
8 50531140

Shupkph W juwnnygukph phpwghly qC
Jbpwunpngnud 0 ywhwwunid

twlhwwwphwjht tpwgdnud uu

Enkquwanp hwdwjuph Gnhquwanp QC
ptwyuwyuwyph twuptugh 8 hwuunwd

quiynn( Lwhuyht Yhunjh puph nhiiwg
gunuynn) hpwwwpwyh L Upubtyjwua 5

puwyth 2tupht Yhg Gwbwwjwphh

hwwnywéh wudwprnuyuwmiwh
twhiwgdwuwpiwhw)ywjh

thwuwmwppnetph Juqidwi

hunphppuumyjujut swnwynipniuutph
dwwnnignuy:

Entquwanp hwdwjuph Uwihjw RrU
putwwyuwyph ubkphwdwjupwjht

thnnngubph wudwmuywmiu
wluwwnmwupubph atnppbpnud

Entquwanp hwdwjuph Uwihpjuw RU
ptwwyuwyph ubkphwdwjupwjht

thnnngubph wudwmuwywmiw
whluwwnmwupubph mEputhjului

hulnnnipjnit Swnwynipniuutph
hpwlwuwgnud

Enkquwanp hwdwjuph Uwihpju uu
putwyuwywyph tkphwdwjupwjhtn

thnnngubph wudwmuyuwmdwu
whuwwnmwupubph hEinhtwwjht

huljnnnipjnit Swnwynipniuutph
hpwljwuwgnid

Bntquwanp hwdwjuph bnhquwanp C
plwuwyuwyph Ywpnwt Qnpujupn
SGwhnufjwt thnnngubph pupkijupgiwa o
wudwmuwyuwndwt wphuwwmnwupubkph
twhiwgéwtwpuwhw)yuyht

thwunwpnprhph juqidwa

hunphpnuwnywwt Swnwjnipiniuubkph
dwwnnignuy:

Enkquwannp hwdwjuph Gnhquwanp uu
ptwwyuwyph Gwhnufjut thnnngukph
pupbjupgiwt U wudwmuwwyuwmiw

npud

npud

npud

npud

npud

npud

npud

npud

npwyd

npud

npud

1.140.000

864.000

105.000

1.600.000

400.000

450.000

77.486.964

1.162.304

464.921

1150.000

115.000
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1.600.000
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1150.000

115.000



whuwwmwupubph
twhiwgéwuwpuiwhw)yuyht
thwumwpnrbpnh hnpawpuunipui
Swnwyniypyniubtph dwwnnignud:
9 71241200  bnhquwanp hwdwjuph Gnkquwanp <u Tpwd
puwlyuwduyph Uhynjwt thnnngh
wudwjmuyuwndwi b pupkjupgiui
twhiwgowuwpiwhwyuwjht
thwumwpnprhiph Juqidwu
hunphpnuntjwljwt Swnwjnipyniuubkph
10 71241200  Bnhquwadanp hwdwjuph Juphpubph Q2 Fpwd
hwdwp wudwjmuwywwn thnnngukph
thnuwjgdwt twpiwgdwuwpiwhw)uwjhu
thwumnwpnerbiph Jugqidwi
Swnwyniypyniutbtph dwnnignid

opwghpp Sppwju nwpwgplitiph wwhwwinyenit h/h 900352101050

Pwd 1 05, unuip 6,nuu 1, dpwghp 51

1 24451190  Yhnwwhqughw ud npud
Ynpénnitiph ntid wwypwph Wyniphp

tnkquwanph  hwdwkpuwybwwpwb

1.100.000

350.000

277.500

1

1

1.100.000

350.000

277.500



